
Name Role Affiliation Address Phone Email Term Expires
2025 Ave A
Kearney, NE 68847
501  N Spruce St
Ogallala, NE  69153
6201 South 44th Street
Lincoln   NE   68467
P O Box 490
Cambridge    NE    69022
925 High Street                              
Des Moines   IA   50309
7332 LaVista Drive

LaVista  NE  68128

P.O. Box 1066
McCook, NE  69001
4707 North 158th Plaza, Suite #22
Omaha, NE  68116

1116 - 15th Street (402) 694-6642 rwarner@hamilton.net

Aurora   NE   68818 (402) 604-0065 (c

521 South 14th St Suite 30
Lincoln, NE 68508 INTEROFFICE MAIL

1200 N St, Suite 300 402-471-0216
Lincoln, NE 68508 308-345-6041 (h)  

308-340-1111 
( ll)1200 N Street, Suite 300

Lincoln, NE 68508

1200 N Street, Suite 300
Lincoln, NE  68509
1200 N Street, Suite 300
Lincoln, NE 68508
1200 N Street, Suite 300
Lincoln, NE  68508
1200 N Street, Suite 300
Lincoln, NE  68508

Revised:  2-16-2016

jenny.hansen@douglascounty-
ne.gov

Kathy.Shepard@nebraska.gov

ppeterson@keithcountyne.gov

NO DATE - 
STATUTORY

NO DATE - 
STATUTORY

12/31/2018

12/31/2018

12/31/2016

12/31/2018

12/31/2016

bcarlisle@sarpy.com

Kathy Shepard Commission Staff

12/31/2017

12/31/2017

12/31/2018

12/31/2017

Commission Staff Economist 402-471-0243

john.korkie@CenturyLink.com

Jamie Reyes Commission Staff

402-471-3717        
FAX: 471-4864

ed.toner@nebraska.gov

E911 Accountant 402-471-0242

jamie.reyes@nebraska.gov

sue.vanicek@nebraska.govDirector of Nebraska 
Telecommunications Infrastructure and 
Public Safety Department

402-471-0264

E911 Policy Advisor/ Staff Attorney 402-471-0274

Office of Chief Information Officer

Joan Raffety Commission Staff E911 Coordinator 402-471-0208 joan.raffety@nebraska.gov

Sue Vanicek Commission Staff

308-345-3450 (w) 
308-340-0389 (c

Ibrown@cityofmccook.com

Brenda Carlisle

Chief of Police/City of McCook

Gerald Vap PSC Commissioner PSC Commissioner, District 5 jerry.vap@nebraska.gov

Ed Toner State Chief Information Officer

John Korkie Local Exchange Carrier CenturyLink 319-573-6111

Jennifer D. Hansen PSAP Manager not employed by a sheriff 402-979-0324911 Director/Douglas County

Isaac Brown        
CHAIR

Municipal Official or Employee

tom.shoemaker@pnpt.comJ. Thomas Shoemaker Wireless Carrier Representative Pinpoint Communications 308-697-3375 (O) 
308-697-3631 (f)

Julie Righter Dove Municipal Official or Employee 402-362-1802 jrighter@lincoln.ne.govCity of Lincoln

Pete Peterson         County Employee Keith County 308-284-2011

Randall E. Warner Public Representative

County Official or Employee Sarpy County Commissioner - 4th Dist. 402-593-4155

sheriff@buffalocounty.ne.gov

Wireless Enhanced 911 Advisory Board Contacts

Sheriff Neil Miller        
VICE CHAIR

Sheriff Buffalo County 308-236-8555


